Skill

IRELAND

Purchase Orders issued over €20,000 Q3 — 2025

Skillnet Ireland

Supplier

Service

Annovation Consulting Limited

Carr Communications Ltd

Fexco Limited

Image Now Consultants Ltd

Knight Frank

Prospectus DAC

Spanish Point Technologies Ltd

Consultancy Services

Public Relations

SME Upskill Training Grant Co-
Design

Brand Design Services

Rent

Consultancy Services

CRM IT Software Development

1. Purchase orders are inclusive of VAT where appropriate.

€35,701

€34,096

€138,714

€36,3808

€52,787

€28,290

€111,500

2. This list includes payments for goods or services and does not include grants-in-aid, reimbursements etc.

3. Some purchase orders may be excluded if their publication would be precluded under Freedom of

Information legislation.



