



## Purchase Orders issued over €20,000 Q3 - 2025

## **Skillnet Ireland**

Supplier	Service	Amount
Annovation Consulting Limited	Consultancy Services	€35,701
Carr Communications Ltd	Public Relations	€34,096
Fexco Limited	SME Upskill Training Grant Co- Design	€138,714
Image Now Consultants Ltd	Brand Design Services	€36,808
Knight Frank	Rent	€52,787
Prospectus DAC	Consultancy Services	€28,290
Spanish Point Technologies Ltd	CRM IT Software Development	€111,500

- 1. Purchase orders are inclusive of VAT where appropriate.
- 2. This list includes payments for goods or services and does not include grants-in-aid, reimbursements etc.
- 3. Some purchase orders may be excluded if their publication would be precluded under Freedom of Information legislation.